Meritorious Service First Coast USBC Youth Hall of Fame Nomination Updated, November 2024

Purpose: To honor a past FCUSBC Youth bowler for outstanding contribution their time and their dedication to the sport of Youth Bowling on a local, state, and/or national level.

Award: The Hall of Fame Committee may select one (1) former Youth member for Meritorious Service each year. The honoree shall receive an award presented at the annual Coaches Memorial Ceremony. The bowling center they represent shall receive a commemorative certificate of appreciation.

Eligibility: Nominees must have been a member in the FCUSBC Youth Program for a minimum of three (3) years. Must have completed Youth Bowling and maximum age of twenty-six (26) as of the current bowling season. The nominee must have volunteered at a minimum of three (3) Major events –Association Tournaments (adult & youth), Scholarship Tournament, State and/or National tournaments, etc.

Nomination: Anyone may submit the name of the Youth to the FCUSBC Youth Hall of Fame Committee. Annual deadline- December 31.

Nominees not selected will be considered one additional year without resubmission.

Signature_____

Email nomination form to: <u>fcusbcyouth@gmail.com</u> & <u>rry</u> FCUSBC Youth Hall of Fame Committee Ryan Waters 4300 Hanging Moss Dr, Orange Park, FL 32073	yanwaters@gmail.com OR mail completed form to:
Nominee's Name	Age
Nominee's Address	
City	, FL, Zip
Nominee's Phone/Email	# of years bowling
Bowling Center(s)	
Offices held (league/local/state/national)	
Did the nominee serve as a FCUSBC Youth Leader? Yes	NoHow many years?
Did the nominee serve as a FSUSBC Youth Leader? Yes Delegate Zone Director Officer	
Please write a statement of the nominee's history, associa accomplishments. Include Major events volunteered. Plea documentation.	•
Your Name	Phone
Email	

Date

Statement information: